REQUEST FOR BOARD ACTION

DATE OF MEETING: April 4,2016

ITEM NO. 8

REQUESTED BY: Justian Pound, Tax Assessor, Tax Assessor’s Office

SHORT TITLE: Approval of Tax Releases and Refunds.

BACKGROUND: Releases and refunds result from listing and assessing due to incorrect and
incomplete information. Taxpayers will or have overpaid taxes. Board action rectifies the
mistake. The refunds and releases are recommended as follows:

RELEASES OVER $100

YEAR

2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
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C&C PROPERTY MANAGEMENT L
CHAVIS, CRAVEN

EAKINS, HENRY THOMAS
EDENS, WILLIE BRYAN
EDENS, WILLIE BRYAN
EDENS, WILLIE BRYAN
INGRAHAM, ANNA CHRISTINE
JORDAN, DOROTHEA
MARSHBURN, MICHELLE COLEY
MORRIS, DAN

MURRAY, JUDY ANN

MURRAY, JUDY ANN

ROUSE, BETTY BURKE
SPETTIGUE, GEORGE
VARNADOE, RONALD

WOOTEN, ROSE JANE HEIRS

TOTAL OF RELEASES OVER $100

ACCOUNT

912295
52960
853255
33250
33250
33250
960054
67044
932794
921457
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591010
19317
921453
966500
34535

AMOUNT
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298
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.86
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00
00
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22
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40
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00
00
80

.87
213.
169,

60
00

46

REASON

LISTING CORRECT
SOLID WASTE
SOLID WASTE
FARM DEFER

FARM DEFER

FARM DEFER
DOUBLELIST
REPOED
DOUBLELIST
LISTING CORRECT
SOLID WASTE
SOLID WASTE
SOLD

LISTING CORRECT
DOUBLELIST
SOLID WASTE



REFUNDS OVER $100

YEAR NAME

2012 EAKINS, HENRY THOMAS
2013 EAKINS, HENRY THOMAS
2014 EAKINS, HENRY THOMAS
2015 KIRKLAND, ROBERT E

TOTAL OF REFUNDS OVER $100

RELEASES UNDER $100

YEAR NAME

2013 AKERY, CALVIN LEE

2014 AKERY, CALVIN LEE

2015 AKERY, CALVIN LEE

2015 AKEY, MICHAEL VINCENT
2015 ALLEN, JAMES BRADDICK JR
2015 CHANDLER, CHARLES MICAH
2015 CHAVEZ, BRANDON

20113 HALL, JAMES ETHAN

2014 HALL, JAMES ETHAN

2015 HALL, JAMES ETHAN

2014 JORDAN, DOROTHEA

2015 MOORE, ROBERT CHRISTOPHER
2015 TEAGUE, NANCY MIRABITO
2015 TORRES, DWIGHT

2015 WEXLER, KIMBERLY CAROL

TOTAL OF RELEASES UNDER 5100

REFUNDS UNDER $100
YEAR NAME

NO REFUNDS UNDER $100

TOTAL OF ALL RELEASES

TOTAL OF ALL REFUNDS

ACCOUNT AMOUNT REASON
853255 161.00 SOLID WASTE
B53258 173,00 SOLID WASTE
853255 173.00 SOLID WASTE
12074 185.00 SOLID WASTE
$692.00
ACCOUNT AMOUNT REASON
951480 33.12 MILITARY EXEMPT
951490 33,51 SOLD
8951490 39.45 SOLD
964058 21.64 SOLD
852738 2. 87 DESTROYED
930345 44 .64 SOLD
966576 40,73 MILITARY EXEMPT
929623 76.38 SOLD
929623 70.28 SOLD
929623 83.83 SOLD
67044 1.99 REPOED
932409 31.80 LISTING CORRECT
861634 59.57 SOLD
908263 1.9= 61 SOLD
936928 161 SOLD
$634.73
ACCOUNT AMOUNT REASON
$6,728.19

$692.00



